
2006 Liberty University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Jun 11, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 39-21   Conf: 13-11   Home: 22-9   Away: 14-10   Neutral: 3-2
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (482), Opp (463)   DPs Turned: Team (60), Opp (51)   IBB: Team (18), Laurent (11), Grijalva (2), Just (2), Bennion (1), John
(1), Miller (1), Opp (7)   Picked Off: Keller (3), Miller (3), Gaillard (2), John (2), Bennion (1), Grijalva (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (20), Totals (20), Hollinger (16), Yeakel (3), Schoening (1), Opp (20)   Pickoffs: Team (21), Page 4, Light 3, Daniels 2, Solbach 2,
Thompson 2, Umberger 2, John 1, Totals , Opp (12)   SBA/ATT: Totals (102-156), Hollinger (42-65), Umberger (10-11), Yeakel (9-13), John
(8-12), Solbach (7-16), Light (6-9), Thompson (6-11), Beakler (4-9), Page (4-4), Daniels (3-3), Wilson (2-2), Koziol (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
20 Just, Michael .379 60-60 248 64 94 16 3 4 53 128 .516 33 3 21 2 .450 5 1 8-10 113 175 4 .986
6 Laurent, Phillip .377 60-60 239 44 90 27 0 10 73 147 .615 33 5 32 1 .460 1 0 5-9 111 2 3 .974
5 Grijalva, Aaron .347 57-56 222 56 77 19 5 7 51 127 .572 23 3 36 0 .406 6 2 23-24 441 26 9 .981
4 Miller, Chad .339 60-60 239 68 81 15 5 5 47 121 .506 44 5 50 1 .448 2 4 24-29 60 139 20 .909
1 Yeakel, Abe .336 51-32 134 25 45 5 3 3 18 65 .485 20 4 28 1 .429 3 4 3-4 68 10 2 .975
30 John, Phil .308 50-42 159 39 49 8 0 2 30 63 .396 20 1 27 3 .383 3 1 8-9 82 3 5 .944
10 Gaillard, Patrick .299 58-57 244 55 73 14 3 4 32 105 .430 27 5 42 2 .380 0 5 15-16 98 150 14 .947
19 Keller, Paul .282 57-56 220 33 62 7 4 4 39 89 .405 18 9 51 2 .359 1 4 4-6 127 1 1 .992
8 Bennion, Derek .256 47-32 117 26 30 6 0 3 24 45 .385 21 3 26 3 .375 3 5 7-11 40 2 1 .977
29 Hollinger, Errol .249 54-52 185 25 46 10 0 3 22 65 .351 9 6 28 2 .298 5 5 4-4 289 51 6 .983
3 Bussey, Tommy .290 20-8 31 7 9 3 0 0 6 12 .387 6 3 6 0 .429 2 0 0-1 10 20 1 .968
15 Giammaresi, David .267 19-6 30 5 8 2 1 1 8 15 .500 4 0 11 0 .324 3 0 0-0 1 2 0 1.000
40 Nanry, Tim .206 16-10 34 3 7 0 1 0 3 9 .265 1 2 4 2 .263 1 1 0-1 4 0 1 .800
24 Teufel, Shawn .152 32-9 46 5 7 2 0 1 6 12 .261 3 0 9 1 .204 0 1 2-2 120 10 2 .985
27 Schoening, Josh .000 3-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 5 1 0 1.000
Totals .315 60-60 2150 455 678 134 25 47 412 1003 .467 262 49 372 20 .396 35 33 103-126 1610 705 79 .967
Opponents .296 60-60 2127 347 630 97 5 49 312 884 .416 179 68 369 26 .367 17 38 51-78 1574 620 98 .957

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
52 Koziol, Jason 2.19 0-0 11 0 0 0-0 1 12.1 13 6 3 4 4 3 1 0 .277 2 4 0 0 0
26 Brown, Cody 2.70 0-0 4 0 0 0-0 0 3.1 1 1 1 4 1 1 0 0 .125 2 1 0 2 0
34 Page, Ryan 3.59 9-2 17 9 1 1-1 0 72.2 76 33 29 20 39 12 0 7 .278 1 2 1 0 6
22 John, Tim 3.67 7-3 25 1 0 0-1 4 56.1 53 31 23 21 54 6 1 4 .251 10 4 0 4 3
7 Daniels, Billy 3.86 1-0 15 0 0 0-1 1 25.2 34 21 11 7 18 5 0 8 .318 0 3 2 0 1
38 Solbach, Michael 4.66 7-4 15 14 1 0-0 0 85.0 97 50 44 25 71 12 0 9 .290 8 12 4 2 6
31 Light, Tyler 4.78 2-2 17 6 0 0-0 0 43.1 57 28 23 21 29 13 0 1 .322 13 3 3 3 4
17 Umberger, Dustin 4.99 4-2 20 11 0 0-0 2 83.0 100 51 46 27 47 17 0 7 .295 9 10 3 2 7
33 Thompson, Phillip 5.15 6-7 24 10 0 0-1 5 92.2 114 67 53 21 77 16 2 8 .303 6 12 1 1 8
16 Wilson, Andrew 6.57 0-0 11 1 0 0-1 0 12.1 14 9 9 5 6 1 1 2 .280 4 4 0 0 1
13 Beakler, Dane 6.60 3-1 15 8 0 0-1 0 46.1 65 38 34 18 19 11 0 3 .349 7 8 3 3 2
11 Wallace, Doug 27.00 0-0 6 0 0 0-0 0 2.2 6 8 8 5 4 0 0 0 .375 4 1 1 0 0
12 Hendricks, Jamison 36.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 .000 1 4 0 0 0
Totals 4.83 39-21 182 60 2 3 13 536.2 630 347 288 179 369 97 5 49 .296 67 68 18 17 38
Opponents 6.47 21-39 200 60 4 0 4 524.2 678 455 377 262 372 134 25 47 .315 72 49 13 35 33



2006 Liberty University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Jun 11, 2024)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
17 Umberger, Dustin 22 10 12 0 1.000 0 10 1 .909 0 0
31 Light, Tyler 16 3 13 0 1.000 0 6 3 .667 0 0
7 Daniels, Billy 11 4 7 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
16 Wilson, Andrew 6 2 4 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
27 Schoening, Josh 6 5 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 1 0
15 Giammaresi, David 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
52 Koziol, Jason 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
19 Keller, Paul 129 127 1 1 .992 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 Just, Michael 292 113 175 4 .986 46 0 0 — 0 0
24 Teufel, Shawn 132 120 10 2 .985 8 0 0 — 0 0
29 Hollinger, Errol 346 289 51 6 .983 1 42 23 .646 16 0
5 Grijalva, Aaron 476 441 26 9 .981 46 0 0 — 0 0
8 Bennion, Derek 43 40 2 1 .977 0 0 0 — 0 0
1 Yeakel, Abe 80 68 10 2 .975 1 9 4 .692 3 0
6 Laurent, Phillip 116 111 2 3 .974 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Bussey, Tommy 31 10 20 1 .968 7 0 0 — 0 0
34 Page, Ryan 27 4 22 1 .963 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
10 Gaillard, Patrick 262 98 150 14 .947 35 0 0 — 0 0
22 John, Tim 19 6 12 1 .947 0 8 4 .667 0 0
30 John, Phil 90 82 3 5 .944 1 0 0 — 0 0
4 Miller, Chad 219 60 139 20 .909 15 0 0 — 0 0
13 Beakler, Dane 9 3 5 1 .889 1 4 5 .444 0 0
38 Solbach, Michael 26 4 19 3 .885 0 7 9 .438 0 0
33 Thompson, Phillip 26 4 18 4 .846 1 6 5 .545 0 0
40 Nanry, Tim 5 4 0 1 .800 1 0 0 — 0 0
11 Wallace, Doug 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Hendricks, Jamison 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
26 Brown, Cody 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 2394 1610 705 79 .967 163 102 54 .654 20 0
Opponents 2292 1574 620 98 .957 139 208 45 .822 20 1


